Bus

Regional Rail Service RE10

Direction
Wiirzburg Hbf — Nirnberg Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Wirzburg Hbf

Rottendorf

Dettelbach Bahnhof
Buchbrunn-Mainstockheim
Kitzingen

Iphofen

Markt Bibart

Neustadt (Aisch) Bahnhof
Emskirchen

Siegelsdorf

Furth (Bay) Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule
Wirzburg Hbf — Nirnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Wirzburg Hbf
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min

Sehweinfirt
r--“" Y] Halfurt
Ir' -\l\""--_\_
Arnstain Rt S
= i e 8 o

s { Gerolrhofan

o |- volkach

= Dettelbach

=
/ ¥

|, ‘Eibelstadt

i~

Schibsselfeld” .

A

Go to website

17:41
17:41
17:41
17:41
17:41
17:41

17:41

=

Baunach = crhaplitz

e
=Hallstadt

A

Bamberg
)

? les.:’_nalr:
R

kN Ebermar

A

Hochstadt Forchheim!

1 der Aisch

i, A cER
/ Ochsenfurt__ -heinfeld Baleredorf ;
{ G
.l rI
Erlangen .
X vl Eck
N,
Al lfrentieim
A F {
it de'\"_‘a’u]ﬂ&l‘c:m { Langenzeniy !
"% " Creglingen,) i, J i 5 e
J | BL_Jrghg;nheim Cadalzburgs ) erg
5 e Von
derstet ., Ny Dietenhofe s Steinfin,
Niederstetten Roenbir , Dietenhofen RoBts| f
3 3t der 3 1 4
b A L Colmberg | - Wendelste
Schrozberg L Helsbronn 5
b o Schwabach
S L ~——Ansbach "\’J/ = Rednitzhembach
chillingsfirs! . e sjandettelsau !
2 by | Nl setMap contriputors
CleE U o / AT T Y Al

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE10-3664492800-2919632508
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE10-3664492800-2919632508
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE10-3664492800-2919632508

Direction Route schedule

Wiurzburg Hbf — Nirnberg Hbf Wirzburg Hbf — Nirnberg Hbf
12 stops Monday 09:41
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:41
Wiirzburg Hbf

Wednesday 09:41
Rottendorf

Thursday 09:41
Dettelbach Bahnhof

Friday 09:41
Buchbrunn-Mainstockheim
Kitzingen Saturday 09:41
Iphofen Sunday 09:41
Markt Bibart

Route info
Neustadt (Aisch) Bahnhof Direction: Wirzburg Hbf

Stops: 12
Emskirchen

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min
Siegelsdorf

Firth (Bay) Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE10-3664492800-2919632508

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Wurzburg Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Firth (Bay) Hbf

Siegelsdorf

Emskirchen

Neustadt (Aisch) Bahnhof

Markt Bibart

Iphofen

Kitzingen

Buchbrunn-Mainstockheim

Dettelbach Bahnhof

Rottendorf

Wirzburg Hbf

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Wirzburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min

18:04

18:04

18:04

18:04

18:04

18:04

18:04


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE10-3664492800-2919632508

Direction Route schedule

Wiurzburg Hbf — Nirnberg Hbf Wirzburg Hbf — Nirnberg Hbf
12 stops Monday 14:41
Open route schedule

Tuesday 14:41
Wiirzburg Hbf

Wednesday 14:41
Rottendorf

Thursday 14:41
Dettelbach Bahnhof

Friday 14:41
Buchbrunn-Mainstockheim
Kitzingen Saturday 14:41
Iphofen Sunday 14:41
Markt Bibart

Route info
Neustadt (Aisch) Bahnhof Direction: Wirzburg Hbf

Stops: 12
Emskirchen

Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min
Siegelsdorf

Firth (Bay) Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE10-3664492800-2919632508

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Wurzburg Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Firth (Bay) Hbf

Siegelsdorf

Emskirchen

Neustadt (Aisch) Bahnhof

Markt Bibart

Iphofen

Kitzingen

Buchbrunn-Mainstockheim

Dettelbach Bahnhof

Rottendorf

Wirzburg Hbf

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Wirzburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 1 hour 11 min

06:04-16:04

06:04-16:04

06:04-16:04

06:04-16:04

06:04-16:04

06:04-16:04

06:04-16:04


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE10-3664492800-2919632508

Direction Route schedule

Wiurzburg Hbf — Nirnberg Hbf Wirzburg Hbf — Nirnberg Hbf
12 stops Monday 08:41-10:41
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:41-10:41
Wiirzburg Hbf

Wednesday 08:41-10:41
Rottendorf

Thursday 08:41-10:41
Dettelbach Bahnhof

Friday 08:41-10:41
Buchbrunn-Mainstockheim
Kitzingen Saturday 06:36-10:41
Iphofen Sunday 06:36-10:41
Markt Bibart

Route info
Neustadt (Aisch) Bahnhof Direction: Wirzburg Hbf

Stops: 12
Emskirchen

Trip Duration: 1 hour 16 min
Siegelsdorf

Firth (Bay) Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE10-3664492800-2919632508

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Wurzburg Hbf

17 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Firth (Bay) Hbf

Furth-Unterflrberg

Furth-Burgfarrnbach

Siegelsdorf

Puschendorf

Hagenblichach

Emskirchen

Neustadt (Aisch) Mitte

Neustadt (Aisch) Bahnhof

Markt Bibart

Iphofen

Kitzingen

Buchbrunn-Mainstockheim

Dettelbach Bahnhof

Rottendorf

Wirzburg Hbf

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Wiirzburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 1 hour 19 min

23:35

23:35

23:35

23:35

23:35

23:35

23:35


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE10-3664492800-2919632508

Direction Route schedule

Wiurzburg Hbf — Nirnberg Hbf Wirzburg Hbf — Nirnberg Hbf
13 StOpS Monday 12:41
Open route schedule

Tuesday 12:41
Wiirzburg Hbf

Wednesday 12:41
Rottendorf

Thursday 12:41
Dettelbach Bahnhof

Friday 12:41
Buchbrunn-Mainstockheim
Kitzingen Saturday 12:41
Iphofen Sunday 12:41
Markt Bibart

Route info
Neustadt (Aisch) Bahnhof Direction: Wirzburg Hbf

Stops: 13
Emskirchen

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min
Hagenblchach
Siegelsdorf

Firth (Bay) Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE10-3664492800-2919632508

Direction
Wiurzburg Hbf — Nirnberg Hbf

17 stops

Open route schedule

Wiirzburg Hbf

Rottendorf

Dettelbach Bahnhof

Buchbrunn-Mainstockheim

Kitzingen

Iphofen

Markt Bibart

Neustadt (Aisch) Bahnhof

Neustadt (Aisch) Mitte

Emskirchen

Hagenblichach

Puschendorf

Siegelsdorf

Furth-Burgfarrnbach

Furth-Unterflrberg

Firth (Bay) Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule

Wirzburg Hbf — Nirnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wirzburg Hbf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min

23:04

23:04

23:04

23:04

23:04

23:04

23:04


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE10-3664492800-2919632508

Direction
Wiurzburg Hbf — Nirnberg Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Wiirzburg Hbf

Rottendorf

Buchbrunn-Mainstockheim

Kitzingen

Iphofen

Markt Bibart

Neustadt (Aisch) Bahnhof

Neustadt (Aisch) Mitte

Emskirchen

Siegelsdorf

Firth (Bay) Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule
Wirzburg Hbf — Nirnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wirzburg Hbf
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min

04:38


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE10-3664492800-2919632508

Direction
Wiurzburg Hbf — Nirnberg Hbf

17 stops

Open route schedule

Wiirzburg Hbf

Rottendorf

Dettelbach Bahnhof

Buchbrunn-Mainstockheim

Kitzingen

Iphofen

Markt Bibart

Neustadt (Aisch) Bahnhof

Neustadt (Aisch) Mitte

Emskirchen

Hagenblichach

Puschendorf

Siegelsdorf

Furth-Burgfarrnbach

Furth-Unterflrberg

Firth (Bay) Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule

Wirzburg Hbf — Nirnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wirzburg Hbf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min

21:46

21:46

21:46

21:46

21:46

21:46

21:46


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE10-3664492800-2919632508

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Wurzburg Hbf

17 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Firth (Bay) Hbf

Furth-Unterflrberg

Furth-Burgfarrnbach

Siegelsdorf

Puschendorf

Hagenblichach

Emskirchen

Neustadt (Aisch) Mitte

Neustadt (Aisch) Bahnhof

Markt Bibart

Iphofen

Kitzingen

Buchbrunn-Mainstockheim

Dettelbach Bahnhof

Rottendorf

Wirzburg Hbf

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Wiirzburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 1 hour 19 min

22:06

22:06

22:06

22:06-22:14

22:06-22:19

22:06-22:28

22:06


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE10-3664492800-2919632508

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Wurzburg Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Firth (Bay) Hbf

Siegelsdorf

Emskirchen

Neustadt (Aisch) Bahnhof

Markt Bibart

Iphofen

Kitzingen

Buchbrunn-Mainstockheim

Dettelbach Bahnhof

Rottendorf

Wirzburg Hbf

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Wirzburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 1 hour 11 min

08:05

08:05

08:05

08:05

08:05

08:05

08:05


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE10-3664492800-2919632508

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Wurzburg Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Firth (Bay) Hbf

Siegelsdorf

Emskirchen

Neustadt (Aisch) Bahnhof

Markt Bibart

Iphofen

Kitzingen

Buchbrunn-Mainstockheim

Dettelbach Bahnhof

Rottendorf

Wirzburg Hbf

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Wirzburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 1 hour 11 min

09:05

09:05

09:05

09:05

09:05

09:05

09:05


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE10-3664492800-2919632508

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Wurzburg Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Firth (Bay) Hbf

Siegelsdorf

Emskirchen

Neustadt (Aisch) Bahnhof

Markt Bibart

Iphofen

Kitzingen

Buchbrunn-Mainstockheim

Dettelbach Bahnhof

Rottendorf

Wirzburg Hbf

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Wirzburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 1 hour 11 min

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05

11:05


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE10-3664492800-2919632508

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Wurzburg Hbf

17 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Firth (Bay) Hbf

Furth-Unterflrberg

Furth-Burgfarrnbach

Siegelsdorf

Puschendorf

Hagenblichach

Emskirchen

Neustadt (Aisch) Mitte

Neustadt (Aisch) Bahnhof

Markt Bibart

Iphofen

Kitzingen

Buchbrunn-Mainstockheim

Dettelbach Bahnhof

Rottendorf

Wirzburg Hbf

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Wiirzburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min

15:05-17:05

15:05-17:05

15:05-17:05

15:05-21:05

15:05-21:08

15:05-21:05

15:05-17:05


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE10-3664492800-2919632508

Direction
Wiurzburg Hbf — Nirnberg Hbf

16 stops

Open route schedule

Wiirzburg Hbf

Rottendorf

Buchbrunn-Mainstockheim

Kitzingen

Iphofen

Markt Bibart

Neustadt (Aisch) Bahnhof

Neustadt (Aisch) Mitte

Emskirchen

Hagenblchach

Puschendorf

Siegelsdorf

Furth-Burgfarrnbach

Furth-Unterflrberg

Firth (Bay) Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule
Wirzburg Hbf — Nirnberg Hbf

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday 23:04

Thursday —

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday —

Route info
Direction: Wirzburg Hbf
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE10-3664492800-2919632508

Direction Route schedule

Wiurzburg Hbf — Nirnberg Hbf Wirzburg Hbf — Nirnberg Hbf
12 stops Monday 20:41
Open route schedule

Tuesday 20:41
Wiirzburg Hbf

Wednesday 20:41
Rottendorf

Thursday 20:41
Dettelbach Bahnhof

Friday 20:41
Buchbrunn-Mainstockheim
Kitzingen Saturday 20:41
Iphofen Sunday 20:41
Markt Bibart

Route info
Neustadt (Aisch) Bahnhof Direction: Wirzburg Hbf

Stops: 12
Emskirchen

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min
Siegelsdorf

Firth (Bay) Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE10-3664492800-2919632508

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Wurzburg Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Firth (Bay) Hbf

Siegelsdorf

Emskirchen

Neustadt (Aisch) Bahnhof

Markt Bibart

Iphofen

Kitzingen

Buchbrunn-Mainstockheim

Dettelbach Bahnhof

Rottendorf

Wirzburg Hbf

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Wirzburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 1 hour 12 min

19:04

19:04

19:04

19:04

19:04

19:04

19:04


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE10-3664492800-2919632508

Direction
Wiurzburg Hbf — Nirnberg Hbf

17 stops

Open route schedule

Wiirzburg Hbf

Rottendorf

Dettelbach Bahnhof

Buchbrunn-Mainstockheim

Kitzingen

Iphofen

Markt Bibart

Neustadt (Aisch) Bahnhof

Neustadt (Aisch) Mitte

Emskirchen

Hagenblichach

Puschendorf

Siegelsdorf

Furth-Burgfarrnbach

Furth-Unterflrberg

Firth (Bay) Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule

Wirzburg Hbf — Nirnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wirzburg Hbf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 1 hour 24 min

20:41

20:41

20:41

20:37-20:41

20:41

20:41


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE10-3664492800-2919632508

Direction Route schedule

Wiurzburg Hbf — Nirnberg Hbf Wirzburg Hbf — Nirnberg Hbf
12 StOpS Monday 18:41
Open route schedule

Tuesday 18:41
Wiirzburg Hbf

Wednesday 18:41
Rottendorf

Thursday 18:41
Dettelbach Bahnhof

Friday 18:41
Buchbrunn-Mainstockheim
Kitzingen Saturday 18:41
Iphofen Sunday 18:41
Markt Bibart

Route info
Neustadt (Aisch) Bahnhof Direction: Wirzburg Hbf

Stops: 12
Emskirchen

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min
Siegelsdorf

Firth (Bay) Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE10-3664492800-2919632508

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Wurzburg Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Firth (Bay) Hbf

Siegelsdorf

Emskirchen

Neustadt (Aisch) Bahnhof

Markt Bibart

Iphofen

Kitzingen

Buchbrunn-Mainstockheim

Dettelbach Bahnhof

Rottendorf

Wirzburg Hbf

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Wirzburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min

07:03

07:03

07:03

07:03

07:03


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE10-3664492800-2919632508

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Wurzburg Hbf

17 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Firth (Bay) Hbf

Furth-Unterflrberg

Furth-Burgfarrnbach

Siegelsdorf

Puschendorf

Hagenblichach

Emskirchen

Neustadt (Aisch) Mitte

Neustadt (Aisch) Bahnhof

Markt Bibart

Iphofen

Kitzingen

Buchbrunn-Mainstockheim

Dettelbach Bahnhof

Rottendorf

Wirzburg Hbf

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Wiirzburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 1 hour 21 min

21:05

21:05

21:05

21:05

21:05-21:08

21:05

21:05


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE10-3664492800-2919632508

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Wurzburg Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Firth (Bay) Hbf

Siegelsdorf

Emskirchen

Neustadt (Aisch) Bahnhof

Markt Bibart

Iphofen

Kitzingen

Buchbrunn-Mainstockheim

Dettelbach Bahnhof

Rottendorf

Wirzburg Hbf

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Wirzburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 1 hour 11 min

14:05-20:05

14:05-20:05

14:05-20:05

14:05-20:05

14:05-20:05

14:05-20:05

14:05-20:05


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE10-3664492800-2919632508

Direction Route schedule

Wiurzburg Hbf — Nirnberg Hbf Wirzburg Hbf — Nirnberg Hbf
12 StOpS Monday 11:41
Open route schedule

Tuesday 11:41
Wiirzburg Hbf

Wednesday 11:41
Rottendorf

Thursday 11:41
Dettelbach Bahnhof

Friday 11:41
Buchbrunn-Mainstockheim
Kitzingen Saturday 11:41
Iphofen Sunday 11:41
Markt Bibart

Route info
Neustadt (Aisch) Bahnhof Direction: Wirzburg Hbf

Stops: 12
Emskirchen

Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min
Siegelsdorf

Firth (Bay) Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE10-3664492800-2919632508

Direction Route schedule

Wiurzburg Hbf — Nirnberg Hbf Wirzburg Hbf — Nirnberg Hbf
12 StOpS Monday 15:41
Open route schedule

Tuesday 15:41
Wiirzburg Hbf

Wednesday 15:41
Rottendorf

Thursday 15:41
Dettelbach Bahnhof

Friday 15:41
Buchbrunn-Mainstockheim
Kitzingen Saturday 15:41
Iphofen Sunday 15:41
Markt Bibart

Route info
Neustadt (Aisch) Bahnhof Direction: Wirzburg Hbf

Stops: 12
Emskirchen

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min
Siegelsdorf

Firth (Bay) Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE10-3664492800-2919632508

Direction Route schedule

Wiurzburg Hbf — Nirnberg Hbf Wirzburg Hbf — Nirnberg Hbf
11 stops Monday 06:08
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:08
Wiirzburg Hbf

Wednesday 06:08
Rottendorf

Thursday 06:08
Kitzingen

Friday 06:08
Iphofen
Markt Bibart Saturday -
Neustadt (Aisch) Bahnhof Sunday -
Neustadt (Aisch) Mitte

Route info
Emskirchen Direction: Wirzburg Hbf

Stops: 11

Siegelsdorf
Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min

Firth (Bay) Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE10-3664492800-2919632508

Direction Route schedule

Wiurzburg Hbf — Nirnberg Hbf Wirzburg Hbf — Nirnberg Hbf
12 StOpS Monday 07:41
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:41
Wiirzburg Hbf

Wednesday 07:41
Rottendorf

Thursday 07:41
Dettelbach Bahnhof

Friday 07:41
Buchbrunn-Mainstockheim
Kitzingen Saturday 07:41
Iphofen Sunday 07:41
Markt Bibart

Route info
Neustadt (Aisch) Bahnhof Direction: Wirzburg Hbf

Stops: 12
Emskirchen

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min
Siegelsdorf

Firth (Bay) Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE10-3664492800-2919632508

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Wurzburg Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Firth (Bay) Hbf

Siegelsdorf

Emskirchen

Neustadt (Aisch) Bahnhof

Markt Bibart

Iphofen

Kitzingen

Buchbrunn-Mainstockheim

Dettelbach Bahnhof

Rottendorf

Wirzburg Hbf

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Wirzburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 1 hour 21 min

16:24

16:24

16:24

16:24

16:24


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE10-3664492800-2919632508

Direction
Wiurzburg Hbf — Nirnberg Hbf

17 stops

Open route schedule

Wiirzburg Hbf

Rottendorf

Dettelbach Bahnhof

Buchbrunn-Mainstockheim

Kitzingen

Iphofen

Markt Bibart

Neustadt (Aisch) Bahnhof

Neustadt (Aisch) Mitte

Emskirchen

Hagenblichach

Puschendorf

Siegelsdorf

Furth-Burgfarrnbach

Furth-Unterflrberg

Firth (Bay) Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule

Wirzburg Hbf — Nirnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wirzburg Hbf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 1 hour 28 min

21:48


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE10-3664492800-2919632508

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Wurzburg Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Firth (Bay) Hbf

Siegelsdorf

Emskirchen

Neustadt (Aisch) Bahnhof

Markt Bibart

Iphofen

Kitzingen

Buchbrunn-Mainstockheim

Dettelbach Bahnhof

Rottendorf

Wirzburg Hbf

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Wirzburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 1 hour 11 min

13:05

13:05

13:05

13:05

13:05

13:05

13:05


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE10-3664492800-2919632508

Direction Route schedule

Wiurzburg Hbf — Nirnberg Hbf Wirzburg Hbf — Nirnberg Hbf
12 stops Monday 13:41-19:41
Open route schedule

Tuesday 13:41-19:41
Wiirzburg Hbf

Wednesday 13:41-19:41
Rottendorf

Thursday 13:41-19:41
Dettelbach Bahnhof

Friday 13:41-19:41
Buchbrunn-Mainstockheim
Kitzingen Saturday 13:41-19:41
Iphofen Sunday 13:41-19:41
Markt Bibart

Route info
Neustadt (Aisch) Bahnhof Direction: Wirzburg Hbf

Stops: 12
Emskirchen

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min
Siegelsdorf

Firth (Bay) Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE10-3664492800-2919632508

Direction Route schedule

Wiurzburg Hbf — Nirnberg Hbf Wirzburg Hbf — Nirnberg Hbf
12 stops Monday 16:40
Open route schedule

Tuesday 16:40
Wiirzburg Hbf

Wednesday 16:40
Rottendorf

Thursday 16:40
Dettelbach Bahnhof

Friday 16:40
Buchbrunn-Mainstockheim
Kitzingen Saturday 16:40
Iphofen Sunday 16:40
Markt Bibart

Route info
Neustadt (Aisch) Bahnhof Direction: Wirzburg Hbf

Stops: 12
Emskirchen

Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min
Siegelsdorf

Firth (Bay) Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE10-3664492800-2919632508

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Wurzburg Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Firth (Bay) Hbf

Siegelsdorf

Emskirchen

Neustadt (Aisch) Bahnhof

Markt Bibart

Iphofen

Kitzingen

Buchbrunn-Mainstockheim

Dettelbach Bahnhof

Rottendorf

Wirzburg Hbf

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Wirzburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 1 hour 11 min

12:05

12:05

12:05

12:05

12:05

12:05

12:05


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE10-3664492800-2919632508

Direction
Wiurzburg Hbf — Nirnberg Hbf

17 stops

Open route schedule

Wiirzburg Hbf

Rottendorf

Dettelbach Bahnhof

Buchbrunn-Mainstockheim

Kitzingen

Iphofen

Markt Bibart

Neustadt (Aisch) Bahnhof

Neustadt (Aisch) Mitte

Emskirchen

Hagenblichach

Puschendorf

Siegelsdorf

Furth-Burgfarrnbach

Furth-Unterflrberg

Firth (Bay) Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule

Wirzburg Hbf — Nirnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wirzburg Hbf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 1 hour 16 min

05:36

05:36

05:36

05:36

05:36

05:36


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE10-3664492800-2919632508

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Wurzburg Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Firth (Bay) Hbf

Siegelsdorf

Emskirchen

Neustadt (Aisch) Bahnhof

Markt Bibart

Iphofen

Kitzingen

Buchbrunn-Mainstockheim

Dettelbach Bahnhof

Rottendorf

Wirzburg Hbf

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Wirzburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min

07:04

07:04


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE10-3664492800-2919632508

Direction

Wiurzburg Hbf — Nirnberg Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Wiirzburg Hbf

Rottendorf

Dettelbach Bahnhof

Buchbrunn-Mainstockheim

Kitzingen

Iphofen

Markt Bibart

Neustadt (Aisch) Bahnhof

Neustadt (Aisch) Mitte

Siegelsdorf

Firth (Bay) Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule

Wirzburg Hbf — Nirnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wirzburg Hbf
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 1 hour 16 min

06:36

06:36

06:36

06:36

06:36


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE10-3664492800-2919632508

Direction Route schedule

Wiurzburg Hbf — Nirnberg Hbf Wirzburg Hbf — Nirnberg Hbf
13 stops Monday 04:38
Open route schedule

Tuesday 04:38
Wiirzburg Hbf

Wednesday 04:38
Rottendorf

Thursday 04:38
Dettelbach Bahnhof

Friday 04:38
Buchbrunn-Mainstockheim
Kitzingen Saturday B
Iphofen Sunday —
Markt Bibart

Route info
Neustadt (Aisch) Bahnhof Direction: Wirzburg Hbf

Stops: 13

Neustadt (Aisch) Mitte
Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min

Emskirchen
Siegelsdorf
Furth (Bay) Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

RE10 Regional Rail Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Wuerzburg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE10-3664492800-2919632508

